MCB, RCD, SPDs & Distribution Boards
With effect from 10th April, 2023
Price List
Smart Solutions for
electrical distribution in
residential, commercial
and industrial application
$ 20.8

40/0.03 FRCdM-40/4/003-G/A 168648 1/30
40/0.3 FRCdM-40/4/03-G/A 168649 1/30
Type Designation Article No. Units per package
(A)
In/IΔn
4 Pole
Residual Current Devices FRCdM Type G/A
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, Type G/A
Digital RCD Mechanism
63/0.03 FRCdM-63/4/003-G/A 168650 1/30
63/0.3 FRCdM-63/4/03-G/A 168651 1/30
80/0.03 FRCdM-80/4/003-G/A 168634 1/30
80/0.3 FRCdM-80/4/03-G/A 168635 1/30
The LEDs set off an alarm when fault currents or a shut down are coming. This makes the troubleshooting faster and much easier.
The service mode of the fault current protection switch quickly indicates the extent of the flowing fault current in milliamp increments.
By pushing the service button, the blinking LED identifies the area where the fault current is located in.
•  Mains voltage-independent residual current protection and additional protection
    with other digital functions
•  Auto-reclosure is possible
Red
When the red LED lights up, the leakage
current is already higher than 50 percent
of the nominal fault current. Therefore the
system is in a critical status - the digital
RCCB only trip when the fault current
continues to rise
Yellow
The yellow LED shows a residual
current in the ambit of 30 to 50 percent
of the nominal fault current. Before
the system is shut down, professional
countermeasures can be taken.
Green
If the current flow in the system to
ground is in the ambit from 0 to 30
percent of the nominal fault current,
the green LED indicates the proper
status.
Digital RCD
• Prices for RCD with type A, G, S are available upon request   • Digital 2P RCBO available upon request
Eaton.com/in13
w.e.f from 10th April 2023
Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD+)
• Electric fire protective device acc. to IEC/EN-62606
• Detects and quenches arc faults in final circuits
• Fully combined with residual current circuit breaker
   (RCCB) and miniature circuit breaker (MCB)
• 2-pole: Both clearances between open contacts are
   protected
• Variable installation of Neither left or right
• Rated currents from 10 to 40 A
• Contact position indicator red – green
• Tripped indication: MCB, RCCB or AFDD
• LED indication for arc faults
*Breaking Capacity – 6kA
Type F, G, G/A, G, OL available on request
Price on request
• Permanent self-monitoring
• Overvoltage and overheat monitoring
• Guide for secure terminal connection
• 3-position DIN rail clip, permits removal from
   existing busbar system
• Comprehensive range of accessories suitable for
   subsequent installation
• 10 and 30 mA rated residual currents
• Tripping characteristics B, C
• Rated breaking capacity up to 10 kA upto 25A
   and 6kA for 32A and 40A
•Type AC & A
Type Designation Article No.Rating
B Curve C Curve
Type Designation Article No.Rating
AFDD+ - AC Type

50  40-50 Z-TS50/3 266861
63  50-63 Z-TS63/3 266862
Setting Range (A) Type Designation Unit MRPPoles Article No.
Manual Motor Starter Z-MS
Setting Range (A) Type Designation Unit MRPArticle No.Rated Curr.
In (A)
15
w.e.f from 10th April 2023
Eaton.com/in
Accessories
PLS..., PKN... 1NO+1NC ZP-IHK 286052 1018
1CO PLS..., PKN... ZP-WHK 286053 1018
ZP-NHK2CO (TRIP CONTACT)PLS..., PKN... 248437 1386
Part No. Article No. Unit MRPFor Protective Device / Function
Auxiliary Switch and Tripping Signal Switch for PLSM-MCB & PKNM-RCBO (Snapping Type)
RCD-Tripping Module Z-.FAM for remote switch-off RCD
Sealing Cover Set Z-RC/AK for PFIM, PFR
Auxiliary Switch and Tripping Signal Switch for PLSM-MCB, PKNM-RCBO & PFIM-RCD (Screw Type)
PFIM 1NO+1NC  Z-HK 248432 1018
PLS... 1NO+1NC  Z-AHK 248433 1018
PLS... Z-NHK 2CO (TRIP CONTACT) 248434 1386
Part No. Article No. Unit MRPFor Protective Device / Function
 PFIM Z-FAM 248293 2750
Part No. Article No. Unit MRPFor Protective Device / Function
 CD V06-21/CA V011-21 ZP-ASA/24 248438 2820
Part No. Article No. Unit MRPFor Protective Device / Function
2-pole Z-RC/AK-2TE 285385 180
4-pole Z-RC/AK-4TE 101062 210
Part No. Article No. Unit MRPPole
Operational Voltage Range (V~)
110-415V AC/110V-220V DC ZP-ASA/230  248439 2820
Shunt Trip Release ZP-ASA for PLSM-MCB, PKNM-RCBO & Manual Motor Starter (Z-MS)
115 non-delayed Z-USA/115 248288
Part No. Article No. Unit MRPFor Protective Device / Function
230 non-delayed Z-USA/230 248289
Undervoltage Release Z-USA, Z-USD for PLSM-MCB & Manual Motor Starter (Z-MS)
5400
5400
115 delayed 0.4s  Z-USD/115 248292 5760
Operational Voltage Range (V~) Part No. Article No. Unit MRPRated  Current In
Shunt Release and Auxiliary Switch for PLHT-MCB
3180
3180
1040
110-415/Shunt Trip Release Kit 248445
12-60/Shunt Trip Release Kit Z-BHASA/24 248444
Function 1NO+1 NC Z-LHK 248440
Z-BHASA/230
Auxiliary Switch
Shunt Trip release, Shunt Trip Release Kit
• Remote control and automatic switching device Z-FW for PLM-MCB and PFIM-RCD are available on request
Eaton.com/in16
w.e.f from 10th April 2023
Accessories
Busbar Fork Type
Artcile No. Unit MRPFunction Part No.
Busbar block (Fork) Z-GV for PLSM, PKNM, PFIM (without Auxiliary Switch), Delivered with end caps
 16 mm2
  Rated current 80 A
 1-phases 16x 271074 Z-GV-16/1P-1TE/16
 2-phases 8x 271075Z-GV-16/1P+N-2TE/16
 3-phases 2x Price on Request271073Z-GV-16/3P-3TE/8
 4-phases 4x 271078 Z-GV-16/3P+N-4TE/16
 10 mm2
 Rated current 63 A
 1-phase 270339 1249
 3-phases 271060 2910
 End cap 1-phase Z-V-AK/1P
Z-GV-10/1P-1TE
Z-GV-10/3P-3TE
104905 76
1m Busbar block  ( Fork) Z-GV for PLSM, PKNM, PFIM (with Auxiliary Switch), Delivered  without end caps
 16 mm2